
Afdelingskampioenschap 2020 KKG 50m
Liggend en Knielend

10. - 11.01.2020

RESULTS
AK KKG 01-2020 3X40

Rank StartNo Name
Club

Shooter
ID Position

Series Sub
Total Total

1 2 3 4

1. 131460 Groenenboom, I
6005 SV Schietteam
Koninklijke Lan

131460 Knielend wedstr.
Liggend wedstrijd

Staand wedstr.

95
99
95

97
97
96

94
99
94

93
98
96

379
393
381

1153 (45)
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